® "+ Nepotists CC "'TGTTWHES' v Shepherd's Bush CC The Bush 11

f Non-League League 2018, Shepherd's Bush CC, 5 August 2018
Shepherd's Bush CC The Bush 11 won by 4 wickets

Batsman

C Hoar

A Balocht
N Grieve

R Styles

R Price

T Hardy

B Niaz

J Mason

J Phelan

L Sparrow*
E Greening
Extras
Total

FOW  Over
1-12 |27
2-37 84
3-156 29.2
4-156 295
5-180 324

Batsman
A Baloch
N Grieve
C Hoar
R Price
T Hardy

Bowler

C O'Sullivan

R Siddique

| Otto-Mian

J Gonzales-Martinez
J Cubbin

F Miller

J Moore

G Woodford

Batsman

| Otto-Mian
M Black*

J Moore

B Colbeck

G Woodford
F Miller

R Siddique
C O'sullivan
L Hockleyt

J Cubbin

J Gonzales-Martinez
Extras

Total

FOW  Over
116 1.5
2-36 53
3-73 103
4-145 17.6
5-234 275

Batsman
M Black
J Moore
B Colbeck

F Miller

Bowler

N Grieve

B Niaz

R Styles

R Price

J Mason

E Greening

G Woodford

Nepotists CC 'TGTTWHES'

How Out

¢ J Cubbin b J Moore

c L Hockley b C O'Sullivan
b C O'Sullivan

c unknown b C O'Sullivan
¢ L Hockley b J Moore

b J Cubbin

¢ unknown b G Woodford
¢ unknown b G Woodford
not out

not out

(b19,lb2 w13, nb2)
8 wickets, 40 overs

FOW  Over
6-208 356
7-235 384
8-237 39.2

Batsman
B Niaz

R Styles
J Mason

42
16
38
27
37
21
16
24
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Shepherd’s Bush CC The Bush 11

How Out

not out

Ibw b B Niaz

Ibw b B Niaz

b R Styles

b R Price

c L Sparrow b E Greening
¢ L Sparrow b J Mason
not out

(b9, w4, nb2)
6 wickets, 29.4 overs

FOW  Over
6-234 2B.2

Batsman
R Siddique

26
16
35
62
57
40
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Toss: Nepotists CC 'TGTTWHES' (Bat)
Man of Match: | Otto-Mian

59

16
85

17
14

36
242

NN O =200 o W=

136

18
22
43

15
245

aladlalalple S

B M Os
9 108 68
9 1 8
14 22 10
B84 112 52
3 2 3
9 12 6
13| 12 6
10 14 3
4 2
1 0
243 152 158
nb w Os
0 1 3
1 3 15
0 3 35
0 0o 27
1 o 22
0 1 10
0 0 8
0 1 10
B M Os
93 2720 47
5 6 4
1" 17 10
23 22 17
16 31 10
27 2639 1M
2 0 2
5 0 2
182 2720 103
nb w Os
0 0 10

1 1 20
0 0 19
0 0 22

1 1 23
0 0 9

4s 65 S/R
9 0 615
1 0 444
2 11143
14 1101.2
0 00
0 66.7
0 1308
0 140.0
0 750
0 200.0
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E/R
5.3
5.3
4.8
4.5
6.2
7.0
8.0
6.0
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4s 65 S/R
21 5 146.2
0 80.0
0 91
0 783
11375
2 159.3
0 00
0 120.0
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4s 65 E/R
8.7
4.0
7.0
8.9
8.1
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